LIST OF HOLIDAYS DURING 2011
Sl. No. Month Date Day Events
1 January 15 Saturday Makara Sankranthi
2 January 26 Wednesday Republic Day
3 April 4 Monday Chandramana Ugadi
4 April 22 Friday Good Friday
5 May 1 Sunday May Day
6 August 15 Monday Independence Day
7 September 1 Thursday Vinayaka Vratha
8 October 2 Sunday Gandhi Jayanti
9 October 5 Wednesday Mahanavami / Ayudha Pooja
10 October 6 Thursday Vijaya Dashami
11 October 25 Tuesday Naraka Chathurdashi
12 October 27 Thursday Deepawali
13 November 1 Tuesday Kannada Rajyotsava
14 December 25 Sunday Christmas
